
  Wednesday-June 1 Thursday-June 2 Friday-June 3 

  

Tullia’s Pizza 
PB& J Sandwich 

Sides: 
Pepper, Onion, Tomato Salad 

Fruit of the Day 

Chicken Nuggets 
w/dinner roll 

PB& J Sandwich 

Sides: 
French Fries 
Fruit of the Day 

Ham & Cheese 
On a Kaiser Roll 

PB&J Sandwich 

Sides: 
Carrot Baggie 

Fritos 
Fruit of the Day 

Monday-June 6 Tuesday-June 7 Wednesday-June 8 Thursday-June 9 Field Day—DDE 

Tullia’s Pizza 
Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Sides: 
Mixed Veggies 
Fruit of the Day 

Cheeseburger 
Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Sides: 
French Fries 
Pudding Cup 
Fruit of the Day 

Tullia's Pizza 
Turkey & cheese Sandwich 

Sides: 
Cold Green Bean Salad 

Fruit of the Day 

Chicken Nuggets 
w/dinner roll 

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Sides: 
Golden Corn 
Fruit of the Day 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich 
Turkey & Cheese Sandwich 

Sides: 
Carrot baggie 

Chip or Pretzel Bag 
Fruit of the Day 

Monday-June 13 Tuesday-June 14 Wednesday-June 15 Thursday-June 16 Friday-June 17 

Tullia’s Pizza 
Tuna Sandwich 

Sides: 
Cold Corn Salad 

Fruit of the Day 

Hot Dog 
On a Bun 

Tuna Sandwich 

Sides: 
Pasta Salad 

Fruit of the Day 

Tullia's Pizza 
Tuna Sandwich 

Sides: 
Cold Green Bean Salad 

Fruit of the Day 

Ham & Cheese 
On a Kaiser Roll 

Tuna Sandwich 

Sides: 
Carrot Baggie 

Chips 
Fruit of the Day 

SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday-June 20 Tuesday-June 21 Wednesday-June 22 Thursday-June 23 Friday-June 24 

EARLY DISMISSAL  
NO LUNCH SERVED 

Last Day  
Of School 

 
EARLY DISMISSAL  

NO LUNCH SERVED 

Summer Break 
Starts 

  

Monday-June 27 Tuesday-June 28 Wednesday-June 29 Thursday-June 30  

 Have a Great Summer!    

CAFÉ CONTACT INFO: 
Food Service Director: First And Last Name  

ber@nsfm.com Phone: 856-719-4790 
Milk: Skim Chocolate, 1% White 

*Menu subject to change. Supply chain issues continue to permeate the food 
service industry leading to product stockouts. We are doing our best to serve what 

is menued & when that is not possible choosing the best possible substitute.   
Th

JUNE 
Lunch Menu 

Berlin Township 
Schools 

©Nutri-Serve Food Management All Rights Reserved 
No portion of Nutri-Serve’s Menus may be reprinted or used in any form other than the use it 
was intended for without written permission of Nutri-Serve Food Management, INC.  

Choose 1 Entrée.  
Lunch Includes:  

Protein ~ Grain ~Fruit~ 
Veggie ~Milk  

Your student will receive an 
entrée, the fruit and 

vegetable of the day and 
choice of milk.  

Meals are FULLY FUNDED by the USDA through June 30, 2022!  


